
Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
 

Torino dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.

ELENCO ISCRITTI

15/04/2018 - domenica mattina
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 

100 Misti - Esordienti A  Femminile  2007

 1) CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'19.3

 2) FERRERO Viola 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'19.8

 3) ABBIO Anna Alice 2007 CS ROERO  1'20.7

 4) BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'21.7

 5) CAPUSSOTTI Aurora 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'23.23

 6) LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'25.82

 7) SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'25.9

 8) CHELI Rebecca Vittoria Pietra 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'26.04

 9) VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 CS ROERO  1'26.7

 10) DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'26.9

 11) BIBAN Sofia 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.1

 12) IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'27.2

 13) PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'27.3

 14) DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'27.4

 15) PELISSERI Sofia 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'28.17

 16) CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'28.3

 17) VACCA Matilde 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'28.5

 18) CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'28.6

 19) CIPULLO Francesca 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'28.9

 20) CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'29.2

 21) PALLENA Marta 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'30.10

 22) BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'30.3

 23) BALBO Ilaria 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'30.4

 24) D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Yoana 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'30.41

 25) GATTI Matilde 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'30.71

 26) RUBINO Sofia Franca 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'30.8

 27) RROKAJ Dea 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'31.0

 28) MILANI Martina 2007 AOSTA NUOTO  1'31.3

 29) BORSETTI Anna 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'31.99

 30) BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 CS ROERO  1'32.2

 31) SARAILLON Alice 2007 AOSTA NUOTO  1'32.4

 32) FERRERO Nicole 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'32.9

 33) VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'33.17

 34) COLOMBERA Beatrice 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'33.4

 35) DE CARLO Anna 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'34.1

 36) CAPOBIANCO Federica 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'34.9

 37) DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'34.9

 38) SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'35.4

 39) DEMARTINI Emma 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'35.6

 40) GUARISO Alessia 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'35.9

 41) FALLACARA Sofia 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'35.9

 42) QUAGLIA Rebecca 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'36.6

 43) FLORIAN Matilde 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'36.9

 44) PAPARATTO Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'37.0

 45) CAULA Melissa 2007 CS ROERO  1'37.0
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Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018
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  46) VOLPE Sofia 2007 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'37.0

 47) PANSA Alice 2007 CS ROERO  1'37.1

 48) PRETE Giulia 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'37.4

 49) GIUDICE Anna 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'37.5

 50) TAPPARO Ilaria 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'37.6

 51) CAVECCHIA Vittoria 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'38.3

 52) PENTORE Giulia 2007 CS ROERO  1'38.3

 53) NARO Noemi 2007 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  1'38.55

 54) D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'38.6

 55) COHENE Paula Elena 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'38.9

 56) MAZZEO Francesca 2007 CS ROERO  1'39.1

 57) FESTA Cristina 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'39.2

 58) RAVA Giulia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'39.4

 59) AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'39.5

 60) RANZANI Camilla 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'39.9

 61) LONGO Giulia 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'40.1

 62) ZANZOLA Marta 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'40.3

 63) DENI Eleonora 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'40.5

 64) PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 AOSTA NUOTO  1'40.5

 65) POPOV Taisa 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'40.7

 66) FERRARA Arianna 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'40.8

 67) AWED Ayan Asha 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'40.9

 68) TARUSSIO Sara 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'41.0

 69) FUMERO Chiara 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'41.1

 70) BASSAN Eleonora 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'41.4

 71) BOSCO Giada 2007 AOSTA NUOTO  1'41.4

 72) SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'41.8

 73) PANELLA Martina 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'42.2

 74) RUGGERI Martina 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'42.5

 75) FRANCO Elena 2007 CS ROERO  1'42.6

 76) TOMATIS Lucia 2007 CS ROERO  1'42.6

 77) RUFFINO Agata 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'42.8

 78) LO BUGLIO Arianna 2007 CS ROERO  1'42.9

 79) CELOTTI Aurora 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'43.0

 80) MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'43.3

 81) CENTI Giada 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'43.8

 82) JAHIER Letizia 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'44.9

 83) ALBERTONE Alice 2007 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'45.8

 84) BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'45.8

 85) BIMA Ilaria 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'46.0

 86) TROIANO Matilde 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'46.7

 87) DAMIANO Gaia 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  1'47.0

 88) CASSONE Valentina 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'47.0

 89) CALLEGARO Magda 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'47.4

 90) BIASIOL Gaia 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'47.6

 91) GURZI' Michelle 2007 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'50.2

 92) TUFANO Elena 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'50.2

 93) AFFATATO Graziana 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'50.6

 94) GIORDANO Vanessa 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'50.7

 95) GAZZOLA Martina 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'51.2

 96) SCARNATO Giulia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'52.0

 97) CHIAMBERLANDO Ilaria 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'54.6

 98) MWASSI Maas 2007 CS ROERO  1'54.9
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  99) PAVIN Annalisa 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'57.7

 100) BLEAH Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  2'00.0

 101) FARINON Eleonora 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 102) GIAJ Elena 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

 103) FREZZATO Sofia 2007 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 104) CATALANO Alessia 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 105) BERNARDI Lucia 2007 CS ROERO   s.t.

 106) DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 107) ROMANO Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 108) COLLACCHI Gaia Paola 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 109) SASSO Alessia 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 110) SPADA Giulia 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 111) CHECCACCINI Amanda 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 112) CASANOVA BORCA Giulia 2007 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 113) VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 114) MOCCI Sara 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 115) COMBA Letizia 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

.

100 Misti - Esordienti A  Femminile  2006

 1) MARRA Eleonora 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'14.1

 2) DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'14.1

 3) DAL CERO Sofia 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'19.45

 4) TEODORO NESCI Laura 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'19.5

 5) DORONZO Daria 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'21.3

 6) RINERO Emma 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'21.3

 7) MANEGLIA Elisa Anna 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'21.5

 8) BONESSO Stella 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'22.0

 9) DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'22.2

 10) SANDRONE Sabina 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'22.29

 11) FORMIA Valeria 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'22.6

 12) BAKAYOKO Amy 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'22.94

 13) SITZIA Angelica 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'23.4

 14) GROSSARDI Martina 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'23.4

 15) D'AMBROSIO Beatrice 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'23.5

 16) TOCCO Alice 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'23.6

 17) MURATORE Olivia 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'24.8

 18) PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'25.1

 19) VARRA Victoria 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'25.2

 20) ALDINI Alice Sofia 2006 AOSTA NUOTO  1'29.7

 21) MAURO Giorgia 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'30.5

 22) DE BACCO Camilla 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'30.7

 23) ALBANESE Camilla 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  1'31.9

 24) ROVIERA Regina 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  1'32.0

 25) MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'33.1

 26) DELPIANO Arianna 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN  1'33.2

 27) RUA Fabiola 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'33.2

 28) CASAZZA Giulia 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'33.9

 29) DE GRUTTOLA Francesca 2006 CS ROERO  1'39.0

 30) ZAMBELLI Emma 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'40.2

 31) CABRINI Francesca 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'43.6

 32) BELLINGERI Amelia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 33) NEPOTE Valeria 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 34) GAUDINA Aurora 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.
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  35) KECI Romina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 36) VIDALI Sofia 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO   s.t.

 37) MESSA Eleonora 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 38) MUCCI Estelle 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 39) RASCHINI Isabella 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 40) BALMA MION Giulia 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO   s.t.

 41) MATTIEL Rachele 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 42) POMERO Giada 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 43) VITTORINI Giulia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 44) ROTOLO Giada 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 45) CALERVO Giulia 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN   s.t.

 46) GIGANTIELLO Giulia 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 47) ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 48) LIVORNO Anna 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 49) AQUILIO Letizia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 50) FRUTTERO Sofia Vittoria 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 51) DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 52) POIANELLA Giorgia 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO   s.t.

 53) MAGGIOROTTI Chiara 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 54) LA PORTA Giulia 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 55) FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 56) CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO   s.t.

 57) GERBAUDO Chiara 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 58) LOUVIN Nicole 2006 AOSTA NUOTO   s.t.

 59) EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 60) DAL SANTO Francesca 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 61) GALLO Martina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 62) FRAGASSI Alice 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 63) GAZZOLA Serena 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 64) ROSSO Elisa 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 65) MACCARIO Martina 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 66) ANGELINO Marta 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 67) CILLARIO Soraia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 68) NOCITI Agnese 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 69) FERRARI Martina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 70) ALVO Giulia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 71) GARDINI Benedetta 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 72) CAMERLO Alessandra 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 73) ESPOSITO Giorgia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 74) REVENCO Daria 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 75) ELAZAAR Imane 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 76) MORI Alessandra 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.

 77) RODIN Matilde 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 78) AVOLIO Giulia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 79) ALLASIA Martina 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 80) COTTINO Alice 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 81) SILVESTRI Federica 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 82) RACCA Maddalena 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 83) OCCHETTO Noemi 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 84) BRACCO Anna 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 85) CURTIS Sara 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 86) BENINI Irene 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 87) MASILI Alessia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.
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  88) BLANCHET Sveva 2006 DINAMICA SSD   s.t.

 89) ALBANESE Arianna 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN   s.t.

 90) TAPRA Chiara 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 91) FINZI Camilla 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 92) MERLO Vittoria 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 93) CARDANI Giulia 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 94) GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 95) ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 96) CILIBERTI Deva 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 97) NIGRO Noemi 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 98) PANIER Alessia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 99) SERVADIO Sara 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 100) LAMBERTI Azzurra 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 101) ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 102) GAROFALI Giulia 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 103) CAMPO Lucrezia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 104) GARBIN Sofia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 105) DUMA Felixa 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 106) AUTIERO Giorgia 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 107) REGAZZO Miriam 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 108) SICILIANO Virginia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 109) AITORO Micol 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 110) BALLA Marta 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN   s.t.

 111) LONGI Ginevra 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 112) RIGGIO Beatrice 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

.

100 Dorso - Esordienti A  Femminile 

 1) LOUVIN Nicole 2006 AOSTA NUOTO  1'15.2

 2) DAL CERO Sofia 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'15.5

 3) ROCCHIETTI Silvia 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'16.1

 4) SANDRONE Sabina 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'16.2

 5) LASORSA Marta Francesca 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'18.0

 6) CHELI Rebecca Vittoria Pietra 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'19.6

 7) PUNTILLO Vittoria 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'20.7

 8) MORI Alessandra 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'21.5

 9) PANIZZOLO Isabella 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'22.6

 10) SERVADIO Sara 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'23.0

 11) BRACCO Giulia 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'23.9

 12) BLANCHET Sveva 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'24.7

 13) GATTI Matilde 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'24.7

 14) PRETE Giulia 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'25.92

 15) NEPOTE Valeria 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'26.0

 16) SENES Rebecca 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'26.3

 17) QUAGLIA Rebecca 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'26.6

 18) PALLENA Marta 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'26.7

 19) VINEIS Sofia Francesca 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.2

 20) MAURO Giorgia 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'27.5

 21) GUARISO Alessia 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'28.4

 22) ALBANESE Camilla 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  1'28.5

 23) PANSA Alice 2007 CS ROERO  1'28.5

 24) MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'28.9

 25) CHIERA Alessia Cristal 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'29.0

 26) BORSETTI Anna 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'29.5
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  27) ROVIERA Regina 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  1'29.6

 28) TAPPARO Ilaria 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'29.62

 29) RINERO Emma 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'30.2

 30) BALMA MION Giulia 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'30.8

 31) DE VINCENTI Elena 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'31.1

 32) BALBO Ilaria 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'31.1

 33) ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'31.6

 34) BERNARDI Lucia 2007 CS ROERO  1'31.7

 35) GARIGLIO Beatrice 2007 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'32.1

 36) BENEDETTO Matilde 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'32.3

 37) VARRA Victoria 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'32.8

 38) PENTORE Giulia 2007 CS ROERO  1'32.9

 39) TOMATIS Lucia 2007 CS ROERO  1'33.0

 40) DENI Eleonora 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'34.2

 41) RUBINO Sofia Franca 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'35.8

 42) COLOMBERA Beatrice 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'35.9

 43) FRANCO Elena 2007 CS ROERO  1'36.5

 44) LO BUGLIO Arianna 2007 CS ROERO  1'36.7

 45) COHENE Paula Elena 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'36.9

 46) MAZZEO Francesca 2007 CS ROERO  1'37.1

 47) ALBERTONE Alice 2007 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'38.1

 48) ROMANO Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'38.1

 49) BELTRAMELLI Laura 2007 ASD LIB. IVREA NUOTO  1'38.2

 50) CAPOBIANCO Federica 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'39.0

 51) SAPORITO Martina 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'39.0

 52) BLEAH Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'41.2

 53) POPOV Taisa 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'42.1

 54) GIORDANO Vanessa 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'42.6

 55) SPADA Giulia 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'49.0

 56) MWASSI Maas 2007 CS ROERO  1'49.1

 57) SANNA Giulia 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 58) MONDINO Martina 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 59) BODNARESCU Giorgia Jennifer 2007 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

.

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A  Femminile 

 1) VITTORINI Giulia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'39.6

 2) BRACCO Anna 2006 CS ROERO  2'49.0

 3) BAKAYOKO Amy 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'52.9

 4) DAL SANTO Francesca 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'00.7

 5) DE GRANDIS Cristina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'03.97

 6) LIVORNO Anna 2006 CS ROERO  3'17.4

 7) FORMIA Valeria 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 8) MESSA Eleonora 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 9) MACCARIO Martina 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 10) DORONZO Daria 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 11) CILIBERTI Deva 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 12) RANZANI Camilla 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 13) DEL BIANCO Francesca 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 14) FESTA Cristina 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

.

200 Misti - Esordienti A  Femminile 

 1) CURTIS Sara 2006 CS ROERO  2'39.3
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  2) MARRA Eleonora 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'39.6

 3) MATTIEL Rachele 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'41.26

 4) FARELLI Elisabetta 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'44.9

 5) ALLASIA Martina 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  2'48.61

 6) DI CHIARA Ludovica 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  2'49.1

 7) KECI Romina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'49.3

 8) GARDINI Benedetta 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'50.76

 9) CREPALDI Giorgia 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  2'51.0

 10) VIDALI Sofia 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  2'51.3

 11) RACCA Maddalena 2006 CS ROERO  2'52.8

 12) AVOLIO Giulia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'54.0

 13) MERLO Vittoria 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'54.7

 14) FERRERO Viola 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  2'55.7

 15) FRAGASSI Alice 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  2'55.8

 16) ABBIO Anna Alice 2007 CS ROERO  2'56.6

 17) CAMERLO Alessandra 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  2'57.0

 18) CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'57.1

 19) PANIER Alessia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'57.5

 20) AQUILIO Letizia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'58.4

 21) TAPRA Chiara 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'58.6

 22) VANDANESI Giorgia 2007 CS ROERO  2'58.8

 23) SITZIA Angelica 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'59.39

 24) SILVESTRI Federica 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'59.8

 25) IANCU Laura Emanuela 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'00.9

 26) CILLARIO Soraia 2006 CS ROERO  3'01.6

 27) GAROFALI Giulia 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'02.4

 28) GARBIN Sofia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'04.05

 29) MASILI Alessia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'04.96

 30) PELISSERI Sofia 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO  3'05.2

 31) REGAZZO Miriam 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'05.6

 32) DE CARLO Anna 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'06.37

 33) BENINI Irene 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'06.7

 34) COLLACCHI Gaia Paola 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'06.9

 35) LAMBERTI Azzurra 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'08.0

 36) MAGGIOROTTI Chiara 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  3'08.9

 37) CAMPO Lucrezia 2006 CS ROERO  3'09.4

 38) RODIN Matilde 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'10.0

 39) FERRERO Nicole 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'10.7

 40) DEMARTINI Emma 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'11.2

 41) ESPOSITO Giorgia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'12.2

 42) REVENCO Daria 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  3'12.3

 43) BOGGIONE Giulia 2007 CS ROERO  3'13.2

 44) AUTIERO Giorgia 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'13.6

 45) NOCITI Agnese 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'13.9

 46) VOLPE Sofia 2007 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  3'15.2

 47) D'AMBROSIO Beatrice 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'16.6

 48) AIRAUDO Melissa 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  3'16.8

 49) DEMASI Gaia 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  3'17.04

 50) NIGRO Noemi 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'19.6

 51) CENTI Giada 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'19.60

 52) CASANOVA BORCA Giulia 2007 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  3'21.5

 53) AFFATATO Graziana 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  3'24.4

 54) SASSO Alessia 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'25.1
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  200 Misti F Esordienti A

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  55) FARINON Eleonora 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'28.3

 56) BARBERINI Beatrice 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'30.27

 57) RUGGERI Martina 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'31.4

 58) BASSAN Eleonora 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'33.0

 59) SAVIO D'AGOSTINO Sophia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'33.8

 60) CATALANO Alessia 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  3'36.2

 61) FERRARA Arianna 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'39.9

 62) ROSTELLATO Alice 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'48.1

 63) GIGANTIELLO Giulia 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 64) ANGELINO Marta 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 65) GRIOT BRUNO Eleonora 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

 66) DE BACCO Camilla 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 67) LONGI Ginevra 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 68) CAVECCHIA Vittoria 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 69) RROKAJ Dea 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 70) SCARNATO Giulia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 71) GAZZOLA Martina 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 72) DAMIANO Gaia 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 73) RAVA Giulia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 74) CHECCACCINI Amanda 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 75) VECCHIARELLI Giulia 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 76) MOCCI Sara 2007 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 77) GARIGLIO Beatrice 2007 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

.

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A  Femminile 

 1) GALLO Martina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  4'58.5

 2) SICILIANO Virginia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'04.5

 3) GAUDINA Aurora 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'12.0

 4) ANTONIOTTI Costanza 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'23.23

 5) FINZI Camilla 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  5'30.9

 6) FERRARI Martina 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'34.2

 7) GERBAUDO Chiara 2006 CS ROERO  5'42.7

 8) ALBANESE Arianna 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN  5'43.5

 9) EVANGELISTA Lara 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  5'46.4

 10) BRACCO Giulia 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  5'49.0

 11) CALERVO Giulia 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN  5'51.2

 12) BELLINGERI Amelia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 13) RASCHINI Isabella 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 14) BONESSO Stella 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 15) DE LAZZARI Gaia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 16) ROSSO Elisa 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 17) CARDANI Giulia 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 18) GUIZZARDI Rebecca 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 19) ZANOLINI Lavinia 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 20) CAPASSO Carlotta 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 21) SENES Rebecca 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 22) LONGO Giulia 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 23) FLORIAN Matilde 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 24) DI MAURO Vanessa 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 25) TARUSSIO Sara 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 26) DE ROSA Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 27) CIPULLO Francesca 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

.
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LISTA MANIFESTAZIONI

.
 

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 

50 Stile Libero - Esordienti A  Femminile 

 1) TEODORO NESCI Laura 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    31.0

 2) COTTINO Alice 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    31.1

 3) CAPUSSOTTI Aurora 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO    32.5

 4) TOCCO Alice 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    33.1

 5) SACRIPANTI Sara 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    33.3

 6) GAZZOLA Serena 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    33.49

 7) ALDINI Alice Sofia 2006 AOSTA NUOTO    33.6

 8) GROSSARDI Martina 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    34.0

 9) GIUDICE Anna 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD    34.02

 10) ALVO Giulia 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD    34.12

 11) MIGLIORETTI Sara 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    34.4

 12) MURATORE Olivia 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    34.8

 13) BOSCO Giada 2007 AOSTA NUOTO    34.9

 14) FRUTTERO Sofia Vittoria 2006 CS ROERO    35.62

 15) DELPIANO Arianna 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN    35.7

 16) D'AMBROSIO Gaia 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD    36.1

 17) CRIVELLO Stefania 2007 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.    36.2

 18) FALLACARA Sofia 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT    36.29

 19) ROTOLO Giada 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    36.3

 20) FUMERO Chiara 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO    36.5

 21) DEMASI Gaia 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    36.6

 22) DUMA Felixa 2006 CS ROERO    36.7

 23) RIGGIO Beatrice 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    36.7

 24) OCCHETTO Noemi 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    36.8

 25) ELAZAAR Imane 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD    37.30

 26) MUCCI Estelle 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    37.32

 27) POMERO Giada 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    37.4

 28) SAPORITO Martina 2007 DYNAMIC SPORT    37.5

 29) POIANELLA Giorgia 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO    37.64

 30) VACCA Matilde 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    37.7

 31) CASAZZA Giulia 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    37.8

 32) RUA Fabiola 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    37.8

 33) NARO Noemi 2007 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    37.8

 34) SANNA Giulia 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    38.0

 35) ZAMBELLI Emma 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.    38.2

 36) PAPARATTO Beatrice 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    38.5

 37) BRIGNOLO Carlotta 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    38.5

 38) CAULA Melissa 2007 CS ROERO    38.7

 39) BIBAN Sofia 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO    38.9

 40) MERCADANTE Vittoria 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    38.9

 41) PANELLA Martina 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL    39.18

 42) CASSONE Valentina 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    39.2

 43) ZANZOLA Marta 2007 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD    39.3

 44) MINERVINI Ilaria 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    39.7

 45) COMBA Letizia 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    39.7

 46) AWED Ayan Asha 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD    39.9

 47) TROIANO Matilde 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    40.12

 48) RUFFINO Agata 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    40.14

 49) PIGLIACELLI Lin 2007 AOSTA NUOTO    40.5

 50) JAHIER Letizia 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    40.84

 51) BODNARESCU Giorgia Jennifer 2007 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    40.9

 52) LA PORTA Giulia 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    41.0
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  50 Stile Libero F Esordienti A

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  53) SEVERGNINI Giulia 2007 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    41.15

 54) FREZZATO Sofia 2007 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    41.23

 55) CALLEGARO Magda 2007 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    41.4

 56) DE GRUTTOLA Francesca 2006 CS ROERO    41.55

 57) MILANI Martina 2007 AOSTA NUOTO    41.7

 58) CELOTTI Aurora 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    41.9

 59) GURZI' Michelle 2007 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.    41.9

 60) BIASIOL Gaia 2007 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    41.9

 61) BELTRAMELLI Laura 2007 ASD LIB. IVREA NUOTO    42.24

 62) SARAILLON Alice 2007 AOSTA NUOTO    42.34

 63) PAVIN Annalisa 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD    43.22

 64) BIMA Ilaria 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    43.9

 65) TUFANO Elena 2007 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL    44.0

 66) CABRINI Francesca 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    45.5

 67) GIAJ Elena 2007 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    45.6

 68) CHIAMBERLANDO Ilaria 2007 SISPORT SPA SSD    45.6

 69) MANEGLIA Elisa Anna 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.

 70) MONDINO Martina 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 71) GRIOT BRUNO Eleonora 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

 72) AITORO Micol 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 73) BALLA Marta 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN   s.t.

 74) D'ERCOLE ZEKI UZSALDGA Yoana 2007 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.

.

4X50 Misti - Esordienti A  Femminile 

 1)  Rari Nantes Torino   s.t.

 2)  Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   s.t.

 3)  Blu Sport Ssd - Orbassano   s.t.

 4)  Sisport Spa Ssd   s.t.

.
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue   

15/04/2018 - domenica pomeriggio
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 

100 Misti - Esordienti A  Maschile  2006

 1) SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'14.5

 2) GENOVA Fabio 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'18.2

 3) MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel Andre 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'18.64

 4) MAGALDI Andrea 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'19.30

 5) LONGO Edoardo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'19.6

 6) BUSCA Davide 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'19.7

 7) ORMEZZANO Andrea 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'20.7

 8) MENEGHEL Filippo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'21.69

 9) ALBERTO Marco 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'22.17

 10) CARESIO Alessandro 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'22.5

 11) RUBBIANO Matteo 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'22.6

 12) PREGNOLATO Davide 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'22.83

 13) GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 CS ROERO  1'22.9

 14) ZOVATO Francesco 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'23.0

 15) MASSA Federico 2006 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  1'23.3

 16) DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'23.5

 17) AUDISIO Loris 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'23.8

 18) GRECO Davide 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'24.5

 19) ODORIZZI Fabio 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'24.7

 20) NEGRI Marco 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  1'24.8

 21) PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'24.8

 22) CARESIO Edoardo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'25.1

 23) TARTAGLIA Leonardo 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'25.2

 24) GAIDO Andrea 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'25.39

 25) BONELLI Matteo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'25.4

 26) CAVALLERO Luca 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'25.6

 27) CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'26.1

 28) PRIOLO Mattia 2006 CS ROERO  1'26.1

 29) BALMA MION Marco 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'26.2

 30) DI BITONTO Enrico 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'26.2

 31) PIANO Davide 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'26.34

 32) SIGNORETTA Luca 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'26.46

 33) CARRA Cristian 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'26.5

 34) BARBERO Edoardo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'26.5

 35) MANZO Matteo Michele 2006 CS ROERO  1'26.6

 36) CAVALLINI Lamberto 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'26.8

 37) LUCARELLI Gabriele 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'26.9

 38) SCIARRINO Alessandro 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.1

 39) GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leonida Dan 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'27.2

 40) RAMOHITAJ Alvi 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'27.3

 41) FIETTA LAGNA Emanuele 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'27.4

 42) GIORDANO William 2006 CS ROERO  1'27.4

 43) BELLI Sergio 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.51

 44) VENEZIA Mattia 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'27.6

 45) RUGGIERO Marco 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'27.6

 46) DAYEH Muhammad Amin 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  1'27.9

 47) FORNONI Manuel 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'28.1

 48) MOLINATTO Luigi 2006 CS ROERO  1'28.1

 49) RONCATO Luca 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'28.3

 50) DI LONARDO Luca 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'28.3
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  100 Misti M Esordienti A 2006

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  51) BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'28.3

 52) PAGANIN Luca 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'28.4

 53) BEDINO Michele 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'28.43

 54) PERTOSA Michele 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'28.8

 55) BASSINO Davide 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'28.9

 56) BEATA Pietro 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'28.9

 57) SALERNO Simone 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'29.2

 58) MANCONI Dario 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'29.2

 59) SGOTTO Filippo 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'29.3

 60) CASSONE Filippo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'29.7

 61) FRENTISOR Lorenzo Gabriele 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'29.7

 62) OEBELS Alex 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'29.8

 63) GAI Alessandro 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'29.9

 64) CAPELLO Tommaso 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'30.6

 65) ORLANDO Giorgio 2006 CS ROERO  1'30.9

 66) BEATA Tommaso 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'31.0

 67) MARANGON Alessandro 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'31.1

 68) MAZZARELLO Tommaso 2006 CS ROERO  1'31.8

 69) GARIGLIO Tommaso 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'31.9

 70) RUFFO Lorenzo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'32.28

 71) MARSANI Lorenzo 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'32.4

 72) ROBALDO Riccardo 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'32.5

 73) BERTONI Alessandro 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'32.8

 74) CIAVUCCO Loris 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'33.5

 75) MOSCA Pietro Edoardo 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'33.8

 76) STABILE Lorenzo 2006 CS ROERO  1'34.1

 77) MASSOLA Mirko 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'34.4

 78) MALAVENDA Davide 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'34.5

 79) NOCITA Lorenzo 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'34.6

 80) ROMANELLI Davide 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'34.8

 81) RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'35.3

 82) AMATEIS Riccardo 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'35.3

 83) TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'35.7

 84) OSTORERO Simone 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN  1'35.8

 85) CERRATO Pietro 2006 AOSTA NUOTO  1'36.4

 86) BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'36.8

 87) LIPA Vilson 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'37.6

 88) FAVARO Pietro 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'38.0

 89) RUSTICI Michele 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'38.1

 90) BOAGLIO Diego 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'38.9

 91) GIAMMINUTI Nicolo' 2006 AOSTA NUOTO  1'40.7

 92) MAGRA Leonardo 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'40.8

 93) GARINO Riccardo 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'42.4

 94) ALGISI Andrea 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'47.3

 95) BARALE Francesco 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'48.1

 96) MONDELLO Nicholas 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 97) NASCINBENE Luca Maria 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 98) CIPELLI Samuele 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 99) MOSCA Mattia 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN   s.t.

 100) D'APICE Christian 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 101) AIMAR Alessio 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 102) FRANCHINI Luca 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 103) BORETTO Federico 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  100 Misti M Esordienti A 2006

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  104) GUGLIELMINO Matteo 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 105) BELTRAMO Riccardo 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 106) PASCHETTO Alessandro 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

 107) LA BUA Filippo 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 108) SCIACCA Orazio 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 109) GARELLO Emanuele 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 110) PAGANO Riccardo 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 111) DECOSTANZI Alessio 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 112) ROGGIA Nicolò 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 113) DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 114) DI DEDDA Amos 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 115) SUMIN Maxim 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 116) FERRARI Andrea 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 117) MATTIACCI Giovanni 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

.

100 Misti - Esordienti A  Maschile  2005

 1) PELOSO Yuri 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'10.38

 2) MARENGO Pietro 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'11.4

 3) CACIOLI Alessandro Cesare 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'12.30

 4) RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'13.30

 5) PELOSI Francesco 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'14.3

 6) FERRARIS Giorgio 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'15.2

 7) VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'15.4

 8) CACCIAGLIA Paolo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'15.61

 9) MASSERA Alberto 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'16.46

 10) STICCA Emanuele 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'17.37

 11) CAROFALO Filippo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'17.8

 12) LAURIERI Andrea 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'17.9

 13) NARDI Luca 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'18.9

 14) PREUTESI Cristian Andrei 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'19.2

 15) DELSANTO Stefano 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'19.8

 16) HATMANU Alexandru 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'20.05

 17) SIMONE Alfredo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'20.27

 18) ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'20.3

 19) ORSI Paolo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'20.58

 20) CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'21.1

 21) CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'21.4

 22) DI CARLO Mikael 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'21.6

 23) CALLEGARO Giona 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'23.6

 24) SANGILLES Diego Mariano 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'24.8

 25) ROLANDO Luca 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'25.43

 26) MIGNONE Daniele 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'25.6

 27) SINA Francesco Yannik 2005 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN  1'27.9

 28) ASQUINO Nicola 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  1'30.9

 29) IMPERIAL Alessio 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI  1'31.1

 30) RITTA' Matteo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'33.7

 31) POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO  1'33.9

 32) MILANESIO Mattia 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'34.1

 33) GHITTINO Roberto 2005 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'37.1

 34) MUCCIO Emanuele 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'45.4

 35) BASSINO Daniele 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.

 36) GILETTA Andrea 2005 CS ROERO   s.t.

 37) SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  100 Misti M Esordienti A 2005

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  38) ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD   s.t.

 39) ROSSO Francesco 2005 CS ROERO   s.t.

 40) LINTY Stefano 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 41) MORMONE Marcello 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 42) DALMASSO Andrea 2005 CS ROERO   s.t.

 43) ENASCUT Francesco 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 44) VERRASTRO Devis 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 45) SARASSO Edoardo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 46) MANGIONE Flavio Calogero 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 47) PUGLIESE Joseph 2005 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN   s.t.

 48) SCOTTI Sebastiano Putra 2005 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD   s.t.

 49) ZOPPO Lorenzo 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 50) RETEUNA Francesco 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 51) SALES Giovanni 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 52) PONGA Lorenzo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 53) CAPRA Jose' Renato 2005 CS ROERO   s.t.

 54) SACCO Antonio 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 55) ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 56) GIRELLI Andrea 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 57) DAMIANO Alessio 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 58) BELMONDO Lorenzo 2005 DINAMICA SSD   s.t.

 59) SALMI Filippo 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 60) SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 61) MALTESE Alessandro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 62) MOSSETTO Filippo 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 63) GENNA Giuseppe 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 64) ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 65) FAVRO Federico 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 66) PETRUZZIELLO Alberto 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 67) MARZINE Alessandro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 68) FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO   s.t.

 69) CHIOLERO Nicolò 2005 DINAMICA SSD   s.t.

 70) MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 71) BESSONE Matteo 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 72) TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 73) PEROTTI Pietro Alessandro 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 74) ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 75) CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO   s.t.

 76) CHIRIOTTI Pietro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 77) ORLANDI Matteo 2005 POLISP OVEST TICINO   s.t.

 78) SCHINTONE Federico 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 79) BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 80) BUZOVOI Alessandro Ilie 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 81) TORRE Enrico 2005 CS ROERO   s.t.

 82) ARIONE Davide 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 83) PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 84) CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 85) CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 86) LISI Nicolo' 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 87) D'ORIA Federico Mattia 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 88) DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 89) DE MARCO Cristiano 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 90) FARINON Alessandro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  100 Misti M Esordienti A 2005

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  91) SULKUQI Elton 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 92) SERANO Marco 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 93) CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 94) RICCIO Tommaso 2005 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

.

100 Dorso - Esordienti A  Maschile 

 1) MARENGO Pietro 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'08.0

 2) RUVOLO Nicolo' 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'11.4

 3) MASSERA Alberto 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'12.6

 4) DELSANTO Stefano 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'13.0

 5) MENEGHEL Filippo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'13.8

 6) CARESIO Alessandro 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'14.5

 7) GAIDO Andrea 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'14.6

 8) CASTOLDI Matteo 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  1'15.0

 9) STICCA Emanuele 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'15.4

 10) MAGALDI Andrea 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'15.6

 11) SIMONE Alfredo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'15.7

 12) CAROFALO Filippo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'16.3

 13) MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel Andre 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'17.0

 14) BELLINI Francesco 2005 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  1'17.2

 15) CAUSIN Flavio 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'17.2

 16) SPIZZICO Alessandro 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'17.8

 17) ORLANDI Matteo 2005 POLISP OVEST TICINO  1'18.6

 18) CARESIO Edoardo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'18.6

 19) GARIGLIO Lorenzo 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'18.7

 20) MARINELLO Gianluca 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'18.8

 21) DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  1'18.8

 22) AUDISIO Loris 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'19.1

 23) CHIADO' VIRET Tommaso 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'20.0

 24) BARBIERI Emanuele 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'20.7

 25) PREGNOLATO Davide 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'20.8

 26) PIANO Davide 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'21.5

 27) DI CARLO Mikael 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'21.7

 28) ANTONELLI Matteo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'22.2

 29) MALAVENDA Davide 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'22.2

 30) TORRE Enrico 2005 CS ROERO  1'22.6

 31) D'APICE Christian 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'22.8

 32) BUSCA Davide 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'22.93

 33) SANGILLES Diego Mariano 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  1'23.6

 34) MOSCA Mattia 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN  1'23.7

 35) DAYEH Muhammad Amin 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  1'23.7

 36) CALLEGARO Giona 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'23.8

 37) BONELLI Matteo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'25.3

 38) D'ORIA Federico Mattia 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'26.2

 39) DE ROSA Matteo 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'27.3

 40) BELLI Sergio 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.4

 41) GARINO Riccardo 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'27.4

 42) MARANGON Alessandro 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.7

 43) BARBERO Edoardo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  1'27.8

 44) LIPA Vilson 2006 DINAMICA SSD  1'28.2

 45) MANCONI Dario 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'29.1

 46) CURIALE Federico 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'29.61

 47) RAVIOL Alessio 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  1'30.6
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  100 Dorso M Esordienti A

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  48) SALERNO Simone 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  1'32.3

 49) GHITTINO Roberto 2005 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  1'33.1

 50) POGLIANO Corrado 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  1'33.8

 51) POVERO Simone 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS  1'38.4

 52) REY Riccardo 2005 AOSTA NUOTO  1'41.8

 53) DECOSTANZI Alessio 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  1'43.6

 54) FRUTAZ Nicolas 2005 AOSTA NUOTO  1'47.5

 55) PETRUZZIELLO Alberto 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 56) BUZOVOI Alessandro Ilie 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 57) GIAMMINUTI Nicolo' 2006 AOSTA NUOTO   s.t.

 58) ORLANDO Giorgio 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 59) DESTEFANIS Pietro 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 60) DI BITONTO Enrico 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 61) IURLARO Cristian 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 62) FABRETTI Alessandro 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 63) ZOVATO Francesco 2006 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

.

200 Farfalla - Esordienti A  Maschile 

 1) LINTY Stefano 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'26.9

 2) FERRARIS Giorgio 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  2'46.3

 3) RICCIO Tommaso 2005 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  3'02.8

 4) COT Giacomo 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  3'04.3

 5) MORMONE Marcello 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 6) GUGLIERMETTI Gioele Leonida Dan 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 7) MONDELLO Nicholas 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 8) BALMA MION Marco 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO   s.t.

 9) SALASSO Nicolo' 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 10) PADOVAN Marco Vuong 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 11) GIORDANO William 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 12) LA BUA Filippo 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 13) CAVALLINI Lamberto 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

.

200 Misti - Esordienti A  Maschile 

 1) PELOSO Yuri 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'32.22

 2) CACCIAGLIA Paolo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'40.4

 3) DELLI CARRI Davide 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'42.8

 4) VERRASTRO Devis 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'47.87

 5) TRIBOLO Matteo 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  2'48.6

 6) GIRELLI Andrea 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'48.74

 7) HATMANU Alexandru 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'48.9

 8) CAUSIN Flavio 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'49.03

 9) ACTIS DATO Lorenzo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'49.35

 10) ROBUSTI Alessandro 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'49.8

 11) PREUTESI Cristian Andrei 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  2'50.0

 12) CAROSIELLO Vincenzo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'51.7

 13) MARZINE Alessandro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  2'52.0

 14) NEGRI Marco 2006 POLISP OVEST TICINO  2'52.2

 15) CASTELLANA Paolo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'54.0

 16) DAMIANO Alessio 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  2'55.0

 17) ROSSO Francesco 2005 CS ROERO  2'55.3

 18) CALCIANO Riccardo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'56.5

 19) CAPRA Jose' Renato 2005 CS ROERO  2'57.3
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  200 Misti M Esordienti A

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  20) GARIGLIO Lorenzo 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  2'58.1

 21) ARIONE Davide 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  2'58.4

 22) LUCARELLI Gabriele 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO  2'59.0

 23) SCIACCA Orazio 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  2'59.1

 24) FARINON Alessandro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'00.1

 25) RAMOHITAJ Alvi 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'00.3

 26) BEATA Tommaso 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'02.3

 27) BEATA Pietro 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'02.66

 28) BESSONE Matteo 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'04.0

 29) BELLINI Francesco 2005 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  3'04.17

 30) CIAVUCCO Loris 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL  3'04.3

 31) TARTAGLIA Leonardo 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  3'04.5

 32) GARIGLIO Tommaso 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  3'04.6

 33) GAI Emanuele 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE  3'05.2

 34) LAURIERI Andrea 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'05.3

 35) GRECO Davide 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'06.5

 36) ODORIZZI Fabio 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  3'06.8

 37) CAPELLO Tommaso 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'07.3

 38) CAVALLERO Luca 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  3'07.6

 39) MALTESE Alessandro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'07.7

 40) MIGNONE Daniele 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'07.8

 41) DE FAZIO Francesco 2005 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.  3'08.2

 42) CURIALE Federico 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'08.5

 43) VENEZIA Mattia 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO  3'09.9

 44) ROSSETTO Filippo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  3'11.5

 45) CARRA Cristian 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'11.84

 46) FORNONI Manuel 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'13.1

 47) ROSINI Matteo Maria 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  3'13.5

 48) CHIRIOTTI Pietro 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'14.6

 49) PERTOSA Michele 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'19.7

 50) RONCATO Luca 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO  3'20.6

 51) GUGLIELMINO Matteo 2006 CS ROERO  3'25.9

 52) FABRETTI Alessandro 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT  3'28.1

 53) GARIGLIO Tommaso 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  3'37.9

 54) ROGGIA Nicolò 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO  3'42.7

 55) BELMONDO Lorenzo 2005 DINAMICA SSD   s.t.

 56) MORESCO Luca 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 57) BARBIERI Emanuele 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 58) AIMAR Alessio 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 59) BORETTO Federico 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 60) BELTRAMO Riccardo 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 61) DI PIETRO Samuele 2006 DINAMICA SSD   s.t.

 62) GARELLO Emanuele 2006 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 63) PAGANO Riccardo 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 64) BONANNO Nicolo' 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 65) DE PALO Gabriele Mario 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 66) TOSO Olmo Edoardo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

.

400 Stile Libero - Esordienti A  Maschile 

 1) CACIOLI Alessandro Cesare 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  4'43.0

 2) PRETOLANI Francesco 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  4'49.8

 3) ZANELLINI Andrea 2005 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD  4'50.3

 4) SALMI Filippo 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  4'51.8
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Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
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  5) SIMONCELLI Gregorio 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  4'52.14

 6) PEROTTI Pietro Alessandro 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  4'57.9

 7) FAVRO Federico 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  4'58.1

 8) DALMASSO Andrea 2005 CS ROERO  4'59.1

 9) SARASSO Edoardo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'02.0

 10) PONGA Lorenzo 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  5'02.1

 11) SACCO Antonio 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD  5'05.9

 12) ENASCUT Francesco 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'06.2

 13) SERANO Marco 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'06.3

 14) ROLANDO Luca 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO  5'10.2

 15) NARDI Luca 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT  5'20.1

 16) GENNA Giuseppe 2005 SISPORT SPA SSD  5'25.9

 17) MOSSETTO Filippo 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD  5'34.9

 18) BASSINO Daniele 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.

 19) COT Giacomo 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

 20) ZOPPO Lorenzo 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI   s.t.

 21) VALSANIA Gabriele 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS   s.t.

 22) FONTANA Niccolo' 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO   s.t.

 23) CHIOLERO Nicolò 2005 DINAMICA SSD   s.t.

 24) SCHINTONE Federico 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 25) BLOTTO Edoardo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 26) CERNAT Marian Mateo 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 27) LISI Nicolo' 2005 UISP PINEROLO NUOTO   s.t.

 28) MASSA Federico 2006 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD   s.t.

 29) GENOVA Fabio 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD   s.t.

 30) MOSCA Pietro Edoardo 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 31) DI LONARDO Luca 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 32) ROBALDO Riccardo 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD   s.t.

 33) LONGO Edoardo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 34) RUFFO Lorenzo 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO   s.t.

 35) DIRARE Josef Amine 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

 36) ORMEZZANO Andrea 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 37) MAZZARELLO Tommaso 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 38) MASSOLA Mirko 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

 39) FRENTISOR Lorenzo Gabriele 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.

 40) MANZO Matteo Michele 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 41) OEBELS Alex 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO   s.t.

 42) PRIOLO Mattia 2006 CS ROERO   s.t.

 43) RUGGIERO Marco 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 44) RUSTICI Michele 2006 OASI LAURA VICUNA - RIVAL   s.t.

.

50 Stile Libero - Esordienti A  Maschile 

 1) PELOSI Francesco 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    28.2

 2) CASTELLINO Carlo 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO    30.7

 3) ORSI Paolo 2005 RARI NANTES TORINO    30.94

 4) SGOTTO Filippo 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT    31.2

 5) GILETTA Andrea 2005 CS ROERO    31.75

 6) RUBBIANO Matteo 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    32.0

 7) ALBERTO Marco 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO    32.19

 8) GUERRINI Nicolo' 2006 CS ROERO    32.2

 9) SCOTTI Sebastiano Putra 2005 LIBERTAS TEAM NOVARA ASD    32.5

 10) RETEUNA Francesco 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    32.5

 11) GARIGLIO Tommaso 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    32.5
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.
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ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  12) MORESCO Luca 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    32.8

 13) MANGIONE Flavio Calogero 2005 DYNAMIC SPORT    33.0

 14) BASSINO Davide 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO    33.0

 15) NOCITA Lorenzo 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO    33.05

 16) PAGANIN Luca 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD    33.15

 17) SIGNORETTA Luca 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO    33.2

 18) GAI Emanuele 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    33.2

 19) FIETTA LAGNA Emanuele 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT    33.4

 20) BELLAFIORE Alessandro 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO    33.5

 21) BEDINO Michele 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO    33.51

 22) CIPELLI Samuele 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    33.52

 23) DIRARE Josef Amine 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD    33.59

 24) CERRATO Pietro 2006 AOSTA NUOTO    34.0

 25) RAVIOL Alessio 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    34.1

 26) MOLINATTO Luigi 2006 CS ROERO    34.19

 27) SCIARRINO Alessandro 2006 RARI NANTES TORINO    34.2

 28) ASQUINO Nicola 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    34.6

 29) SINA Francesco Yannik 2005 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN    34.7

 30) SALES Giovanni 2005 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    34.8

 31) CASSONE Filippo 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    35.2

 32) MARSANI Lorenzo 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    35.24

 33) ROMANELLI Davide 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD    35.3

 34) RITTA' Matteo 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    35.4

 35) DE MARCO Cristiano 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    35.8

 36) FAVARO Pietro 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    35.8

 37) GAI Alessandro 2006 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO    35.9

 38) POGLIANO Corrado 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    36.0

 39) BERTONI Alessandro 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD    36.13

 40) PUGLIESE Joseph 2005 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN    36.3

 41) NASCINBENE Luca Maria 2006 AQUATICA TORINO SSD    36.3

 42) AMATEIS Riccardo 2006 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO    36.4

 43) MILANESIO Mattia 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    36.6

 44) OSTORERO Simone 2006 BLU SPORT SSD - ORBASSAN    36.6

 45) DE ROSA Matteo 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    36.8

 46) ROSINI Matteo Maria 2005 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    36.9

 47) DESTEFANIS Pietro 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    37.2

 48) BOAGLIO Diego 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    37.3

 49) MAGRA Leonardo 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.    37.6

 50) ALGISI Andrea 2006 DINAMICA SSD    37.6

 51) STABILE Lorenzo 2006 CS ROERO    37.71

 52) IMPERIAL Alessio 2005 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    37.9

 53) POVERO Simone 2005 VIVISPORT UISP FOSSANO AS    37.9

 54) IURLARO Cristian 2006 DINAMICA SPORT SSD    37.9

 55) DI DEDDA Amos 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT    38.3

 56) RAVEDONI Luigi Giuliano 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT    38.4

 57) REY Riccardo 2005 AOSTA NUOTO    39.2

 58) POZZO Oscar Ivan 2005 LIBERTAS NUOTO CHIVASSO    39.7

 59) FRANCHINI Luca 2006 SA-FA 2000 SSD - TORINO    39.9

 60) BARALE Francesco 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    40.14

 61) PASCHETTO Alessandro 2006 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE    41.2

 62) MATTIACCI Giovanni 2006 NUOTATORI CANAVESANI    41.2

 63) FRUTAZ Nicolas 2005 AOSTA NUOTO   s.t.

 64) MUCCIO Emanuele 2005 LIBERTAS DUE VALLI - LUSE   s.t.
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Grand Prix Esordienti A - 5a giornata
Torino,  dal 15/04/2018 al 15/04/2018

.
segue  50 Stile Libero M Esordienti A

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  65) SULKUQI Elton 2005 CENTRO NUOTO TORINO   s.t.

 66) SUMIN Maxim 2006 DYNAMIC SPORT   s.t.

 67) SCARANTINO TORREGROSSA And 2006 ESL NUOTO TORINO S.A.F.A.   s.t.

 68) FERRARI Andrea 2006 SISPORT SPA SSD   s.t.

.

4X50 Misti - Esordienti A  Maschile 

 1)  Sisport Spa Ssd   s.t.

 2)  Blu Sport Ssd - Orbassano   s.t.

 3)  Sa-fa 2000 Ssd - Torino   s.t.

 4)  Rari Nantes Torino   s.t.

.
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